To: Dr. Charles Johns
Board of Education

From: Dr. Kimberly Ptak
Date: May 23, 2022
Re: Approval of Accounts Payable Bills

Recommendation

GLENBROOK
HIGH SCHOOLS

It is recommended that the Board of Education approve the payment of accounts payable bills in the

amount of $1,824,968.07.

Background

Every month a member of the Board of Education is assigned to review the check registers prior to the
Board meeting in which they will be presented for approval. The check registers attached indicate
payments that have been reviewed and processed by the Business Services department in the form of
paper checks and automated clearing house (ACH) electronic transactions.

A summary of the accounts payable bills included for approval is as follows:

Check Date(s): April 20, 2022, April 27, 2022, May 2, 2022, May 9, 2022,
& May 24, 2022

Fund Fund Description Amount

10 Educational $833,651.63

20 Operations and Maintenance $207,823.64

30 Debt Service $336,154.17
40 Transportation $208,274.89

50 Municipal Retirement/Social Security $0.00

60 Capital Projects $123,101.02

70 Working Cash $0.00

90 Fire Prevention & Life Safety $0.00

95 Glenbrook Aquatics $0.00

96 Community Programs $0.00

99 Student Activities * $115,962.72

Total | $1,824,968.07

* Student Activities payments are included within the attached check registers, but represent
student-funded transactions separate from district-funded transactions.

3801 West Lake Avenue Glenview, lllinois 60026
tel 847-998-6100 glenbrook225.0rg



NORTHFIELD TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225
PAYMENT OF ACCOUNTS PAYABLE BILLS

WHEREAS lllinois School Code (105 ILCS 5/10-20.19) permits the school board to submit to the
treasurer a certified copy of board minutes, properly signed by the secretary and president, showing all
bills approved for payment by the board and clearly showing to whom, and for what purpose each
payment is to be made by the treasurer, and to what budgetary item each payment shall be debited; and

WHEREAS the board minutes have not yet been approved by the Board of Education;

NOW, THEREFORE Be it Resolved by the Board of Education of Northfield Township High
School District No. 225, Cook County, lllinois, as follows:

Section 1: The amounts of money, as indicated on the Approval of Accounts Payable Bills
attached to and made part of this document, shall be paid to the designated recipients.

Section 2: The President and Secretary are hereby authorized and directed to sign this
Board Order and file or cause the same to be filed with the Treasurer of the Northfield Township School

Treasurer Office.

Section 3: This Board Order shall be in full force and effect upon its adoption.
Upon motion by Member to adopt the above Board Order, seconded by
Member , a roll call vote was taken, and the Members voted as follows:
AYES:
NAYS:
ABSTAIN:
ABSENT:
The President declared the Motion duly carried this 23rd day of May, 2022.
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF NORTHFIELD
TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225,
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
By:
Bruce Doughty
President, Board of Education
ATTEST:

Rosanne Williamson
Secretary, Board of Education



AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

H - History Glenbrook High School District 225

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/11/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 48.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Costumes for Musical 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 48.96
Administraton - Drama Productions
04/11/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card lllinois Tollway 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - iPass Auto Replenishment 04/20/2022 40 E 300 2550 6400 30 005100 50.00

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

04/11/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 199.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Physics Lab Materials 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 199.90

Glenbrook North High School - Science

04/11/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Joann Fabrics and Crafts 41.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Spring Play - Props 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905825 41.78

Glenbrook South High School - Drama Productions

04/11/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card NATA/National Athletic Trainers' Association 39.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Athletics - Athletic Trainer Annual Certification 2021/22 - R Moran 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1510 6400 20 005100 39.00

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

04/11/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Michaels Arts & Crafts 5.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Musical Props 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 5.98

Administraton - Drama Productions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
04/11/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 47.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS CTE - Department Hospitality 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001415 47.00
Glenbrook South High School - Business Education
04/11/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Walmart -2.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Musical Prop - Refund 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -2.98
Administraton - Drama Productions
04/11/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Plainfield School District 202 500.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Registration for AP Summer Institute 6/21/22 - 6/24/22 - J Friedmann  04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001055 500.00
Glenbrook South High School - Science
04/11/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Walmart 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Interact - Habitat Hammer Prizes: Gift Cards (3) 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903520 30.00
Glenbrook South High School - Interact Club
04/11/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Doubletree by Hilton 43.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - FCCLA State Competition 4/5/22 - 4/10/22 - Hospitality 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005840 43.73
Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA
04/11/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 30.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN CTE - Tech Ed Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001405 30.24

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/11/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Doubletree by Hilton 678.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 FCCLA State Competition 4/5/22 - 4/10/22 - Lodging - Student Rooms (3) &  04/20/2022 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005840 406.98

Staff Rooms (2)
Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA

04/15/2022 FCCLA State Competition 4/5/22 - 4/10/22 - Lodging - Student Rooms (3) &  04/20/2022 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 271.32
Staff Rooms (2)
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
04/11/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Viccino's Pizza Company 121.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Hospitality for Sophomore Teacher Meeting 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001020 121.42
Glenbrook North High School - English
04/11/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 69.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Spring Play - Props 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905825 69.51
Glenbrook South High School - Drama Productions
04/11/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Bureau of Education & Research 259.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Registration for Trauma-Informed Strategies to Support Student 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2330 3320 30 001300 259.00
Success in the Classroom Seminar 5/3/22 - K Stoczanyn
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration
04/11/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 42.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS CTE - Fashion Supply - Color Tape & Scissors 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 42.68

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant

3 of 56




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/11/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Westin Hotels & Resorts 312.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Inadvertent Charge - Credit Pending 04/20/2022 10 L 100 4997 0000 00 000000 312.17
Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts
04/11/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS SAO - Refreshments 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 32.98
Glenbrook South High School - Activity Tickets
04/11/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 29.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Storage Container for Supplies 04/20/2022 20 E 300 2542 4800 30 009010 29.96
Glenbrook South High School - Custodial Services
04/11/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 95.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Electrical - Plugs 04/20/2022 20 E 200 2544 4842 20 009050 95.90
Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
04/11/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card USA-Clean Inc 133.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Parts & Supplies for Floor Machine 04/20/2022 20 E 300 2542 4100 30 009010 133.18
Glenbrook South High School - Custodial Services
04/11/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Biology Classroom Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 16.99

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

04/11/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card McDonald's 14.60

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

04/15/2022 (HBBN .ItDT_?ate - NDCA Nationals Tournament 4/9/22 - 4/11/22 - Coach 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 14.60
ospitality

Glenbrook North High School - Debate

04/11/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - ISBE Annual Licensure Renewal 2021/22 - N Scherr 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

04/11/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Phonak Inc 614.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Special Education - Student Trial Device 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1204 7411 10 001310 614.99

Administraton - Assistive Technology

04/11/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Mario's Pizza - Harmony Catering LLC 145.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Hospitality for Turnabout Staff 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 145.44

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

04/11/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 87.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Musical Props & Wigs 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 87.87

Administraton - Drama Productions

04/11/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 97.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Kleenex and Cellphone Holders for GBS Science Classrooms 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 97.09

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/11/2022 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Parts Town LLC 374.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Cafeteria - Oven Repairs 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2560 3230 10 002560 374.45
Administraton - Food Service
04/11/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card PetSmart 19.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Crickets for Biology Studies Classroom Tank 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 19.38
Glenbrook South High School - Science
04/11/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Big Grips 44.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Special Education - Student Tech Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1204 4100 10 001310 44.95
Administraton - Assistive Technology
04/11/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 139.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Testing Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 2230 4100 20 002230 139.50
Glenbrook North High School - Assessment & Testing
04/11/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - ISBE Annual Licensure Renewal 2021/22 - M Kosirog 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13
Administraton - Employee Benefits
04/11/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card HomeGoods 99.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Speech - Senior Gifts 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905835 99.92

Glenbrook South High School - Individual Events/Speech
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
04/11/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card GaffGun 37.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Auditorium - Tape 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1530 4100 30 005805 37.31

Glenbrook South High School - Auditorium

04/11/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card T-Mobile 1,632.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Mobile Internet Hotspot Usage 2/21/22 - 3/20/22 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 1,632.88

Administraton - Technology Services

04/11/2022 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 172.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - General Testing Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2230 4100 30 002230 172.50

Glenbrook South High School - Assessment & Testing

04/11/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 32.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Seeds for GBS Donation Garden 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 32.77

Glenbrook South High School - Science

04/11/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card IDFPR/IL Dept of Financial and Professional Regulation 204.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - IDFPR Annual Licensure Renewal 2021/22 - H Baig 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 204.50

Administraton - Employee Benefits

04/11/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Walmart 146.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBOC - Instructional Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 500 1212 4200 50 001360 146.21

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
04/11/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 135.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supply - lItalian Buffet and Italian Dessert Lab ~ 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 135.48

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

04/11/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Viccino's Pizza Company 178.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Debate - NDCA Nationals Tournament 4/9/22 - 4/11/22 - Hospitality 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 178.55

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

04/11/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Five Below 5.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Spring Play - Props 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905825 5.25

Glenbrook South High School - Drama Productions

04/11/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card NATA/National Athletic Trainers' Association 55.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Athletics - Athletic Trainer Annual Certification 2021/22 - H Baig 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1510 6400 20 005100 55.00

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

04/11/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card SpeechGeek Market 400.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Speech - Competition Materials 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 400.00

Glenbrook North High School - Forensics

04/11/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Technology Services Office - Refreshments 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 19.99

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
04/11/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS SAO - Supplies 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 19.49
Glenbrook South High School - Activity Tickets
04/11/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card IDFPR/IL Dept of Financial and Professional Regulation 204.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - IDFPR Annual Licensure Renewal 2021/22 - R Moran 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 204.50
Administraton - Employee Benefits
04/11/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Wildfire - Glenview 97.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Debate - NDCA Nationals Tournament 4/9/22 - 4/11/22 - Coach 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 97.60
Hospitality
Glenbrook North High School - Debate
04/11/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Menards 55.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS CTE - GIC Supply - Sample Siding 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 55.98
Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant
04/11/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Dollar Tree Stores, Inc. 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Spring Play - Props 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905825 10.00
Glenbrook South High School - Drama Productions
04/11/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 601.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Special Education - Peer Mentor Gifts: Books 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2330 4100 10 001300 601.66

Administraton - Special Education
Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/11/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card KF7P Metalwerks 1,350.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN CTE - Tech Ed Supplies - Rope, Pulley, Insulator, Self-Adhesive, 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 1,350.37

Plastic Plugs, Locks, Clamps, & Wall Mount
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

04/11/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Yard House 70.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Athletics - Meeting Hospitality 4/8/22 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 70.44

Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments

04/11/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Chipotle 189.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Athletics - Hospitality for Boys Water Polo 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 189.00

Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments

04/11/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Michaels Arts & Crafts 10.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBOC - Instructional Supply 04/20/2022 10 E 500 1212 4200 50 001360 10.82

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

04/11/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card www.1and1.Com -20.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Annual Domain Name Registration & Support Fees through March 2023 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 -20.17

(GlenbrookEvening.org, GlenbrookSouth.org, & GlenbrookNorth.org) & PHP
Extended Support 4/3/22 - 5/3/22 (Part Il of Contract #17883938) - Refund
for Cancelled Domain Name

Administraton - Technology Services
04/11/2022 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 17.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBA - Book for Academy Teacher 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1650 4300 10 001650 17.98
Administraton - Academy
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/11/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card D'Arcy's Pint 58.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 FCCLA State Competition 4/5/22 - 4/10/22 - Hospitality 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005840 58.00

Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA

04/11/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Viccino's Pizza Company 21.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Debate - NDCA Nationals Tournament 4/9/22 - 4/11/22 - Coach 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 21.35

Hospitality

Glenbrook North High School - Debate

04/11/2022 GBN - Library Procurement Card IWCA/International Writing Centers Association 75.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Annual Membership Renewal for Periodical Access 2021/22 04/20/2022 10 E 200 2222 4400 20 002220 75.00

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

04/11/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 68.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 District Office Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 68.80

Administraton - General Administration

04/11/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 4.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBOC - General Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 4.99

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

04/11/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 5.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 District Office Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 5.76

Administraton - General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/11/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Ward's Natural Science 112.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Anatomy Lab Materials 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 112.00

Glenbrook North High School - Science

04/11/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 19.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Spring Play - Paint 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1530 4100 30 005805 19.98

Glenbrook South High School - Auditorium

04/11/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 9.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Turnabout Staff Refreshments 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 9.18

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

04/11/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 46.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 46.14

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

04/11/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Michaels Arts & Crafts 64.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBOC - Instructional Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 500 1212 4200 50 001360 64.95

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

04/11/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Mario's Pizza - Harmony Catering LLC 174.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Food Drive - Hospitality for Social Studies Department 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 174.90

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/11/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Technology Services Office - Refreshments 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 18.79
Administraton - Technology Services
04/11/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Party City Holdco, Inc 22.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Spring Play - Props 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905825 22.00
Glenbrook South High School - Drama Productions
04/11/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Uber 27.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Transportation for Annual Superintendents' Strategy Summit 4/7/22 - 4/8/22 - 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2321 3320 10 002320 27.73
C Johns
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
04/11/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Michaels Arts & Crafts 22.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS PAC Mural Club - Art Paint 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903660 22.09
Glenbrook South High School - Mural Club
04/11/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 65.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Band Music 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 65.00
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
04/11/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Spotify USA 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Athletics - Athletics Event Music 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 9.99

Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
04/11/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Bureau of Education & Research 259.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Registration for Trauma-Informed Strategies to Support Student 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001040 259.00

Success in the Classroom Seminar 5/3/22 - C O'Dwyer

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

04/11/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Domino's Pizza 17.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Hospitality for Turnabout Clean Up Staff 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903980 17.24

Glenbrook North High School - Spartan Marching Band

04/11/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 71.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Testing Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 2210 4100 20 002210 71.64

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

04/11/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Malnati Organization LLC 296.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Athletics - Hospitality for JV Volleyball Invite 4/9/22 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 296.88

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments

04/11/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Bureau of Education & Research 259.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Registration for Trauma-Informed Strategies to Support Student 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001040 259.00

Success in the Classroom Seminar 5/3/22 - B Schmalzer

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

04/11/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Nameplate and Trophy Plate 04/20/2022 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 10.00

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
04/15/2022 GBN - Nameplate and Trophy Plate 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 25.00

Glenbrook North High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/11/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 9.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Biology Lab Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 9.79

Glenbrook North High School - Science

04/11/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Marathon Petroleum Corporation 42.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 FCCLA State Competition 4/5/22 - 4/10/22 - Gas for Mini-Bus 04/20/2022 40 E 200 2550 3310 20 005800 42.80

Glenbrook North High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

04/11/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Piato Catering 13.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - FCCLA State Competition 4/5/22 - 4/10/22 - Hospitality 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005840 13.80

Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA

04/11/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 71.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Physics Lab Materials 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 71.82

Glenbrook North High School - Science

04/11/2022 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Holiday Inn 390.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Lodging for Skyward Meeting in Stevens Point, WI 4/12/22 - 4/13/22 - V 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 390.12

Tarver & L Brianas
Administraton - Business Services

04/11/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -28.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Sped - General Supplies - Refund 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 -28.55

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/11/2022 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Scuba.com 100.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN PE - Equipment for Aquatics Classes 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 100.85

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

04/11/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card NATA/National Athletic Trainers' Association 55.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Athletics - Athletic Trainer Annual Certification 2021/22 - S Trybul 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1510 6400 20 005100 55.00

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

04/11/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Mario's Pizza - Harmony Catering LLC 211.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Athletics - Hospitality for Water Polo Invite 4/9/22 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 211.50

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments

04/11/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Linda Z's Sewing Center 21.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Musical Props 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 21.99

Administraton - Drama Productions

04/11/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 89.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS CTE - Woodworking Supply - Brake Cartridge 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 89.00

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant

04/11/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Bureau of Education & Research 259.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Registration for Trauma-Informed Strategies to Support Student 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2330 3320 30 001300 259.00

Success in the Classroom Seminar 5/3/22 - S Wilson

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/11/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Biology Class Materials 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 25.44

Glenbrook North High School - Science

04/11/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Uber 69.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Transportation for Annual Superintendents' Strategy Summit 4/7/22 - 4/8/22 - 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2321 3320 10 002320 69.60

C Johns
Administraton - Superintendent's Office

04/11/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Michaels Arts & Crafts -14.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBOC - Instructional Supplies - Refund for Damaged Product 04/20/2022 10 E 500 1212 4200 50 001360 -14.26

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

04/11/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card D'Arcy's Pint 137.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 FCCLA State Competition 4/5/22 - 4/10/22 - Hospitality 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005840 137.00

Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA

04/11/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Mario's Pizza - Harmony Catering LLC 135.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Athletics - Hospitality for Water Polo Invite 4/8/22 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 135.00

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments

04/11/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 49.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS NAHS - Arts in the Community Workshop Hospitality 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001005 49.45

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

04/11/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Doubletree by Hilton 1,085.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - FCCLA State Competition 4/5/22 - 4/10/22 - Lodging 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005800 1,085.28

Glenbrook South High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

04/11/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 39.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Project Supply - Clay Pots 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 39.96

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

04/11/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Five Below 14.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Speech - Senior Gifts 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905835 14.92

Glenbrook South High School - Individual Events/Speech

04/11/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Bureau of Education & Research 259.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Registration for Trauma-Informed Strategies to Support Student 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001020 259.00

Success in the Classroom Seminar 5/3/22 - J Schaefer
Glenbrook South High School - English

04/11/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Uber 32.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Transportation for Annual Superintendents' Strategy Summit 4/7/22 - 4/8/22 - 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2321 3320 10 002320 32.98

C Johns
Administraton - Superintendent's Office

04/11/2022 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 123.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN PE - Supplies & Hospitality 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 99.45

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education
04/15/2022 GBN PE - Supplies & Hospitality 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001050 23.90

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

18 of 56




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

04/11/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Domino's Pizza 7117

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

04/15/2022 (HBBN .ItDT_?ate - NDCA Nationals Tournament 4/9/22 - 4/11/22 - Student 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 7117
ospitality

Glenbrook North High School - Debate

04/11/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 55.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Special Education Transportation - Ventra Card Reloads 04/20/2022 40 E 100 2550 3300 10 001300 55.00

Administraton - Special Education
Administration

04/12/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Language Line Services Inc 93.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Over-the-Phone Interpretation Services for March 2022 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2660 3190 10 002660 93.40

Administraton - Technology Services

04/12/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 87.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 District PPE Supplies - Nitrile Gloves for GBS Special Education 04/20/2022 20 E 100 2542 4100 10 009010 87.00

Administraton - Custodial Services

04/12/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 55.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Broadcasting - iPad Cover 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001410 55.99

Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting

04/12/2022 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card American Swimming Coaches Association 88.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Annual Membership Dues 2021/22 - M Purdy 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2640 2404 10 002645 88.00

Administraton - Employee Benefits
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

04/12/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 40.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 14.95

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
04/15/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001005 25.94
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

04/12/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 59.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Gold Fringe for Musical Set Decoration 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 59.96

Administraton - Drama Productions

04/12/2022 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 31.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Dean's Office - Student Support Materials 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 31.99

Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office

04/12/2022 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card School Health Corporation 103.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN PE - Equipment for PE Classes 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 103.90

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

04/12/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Office Depot 59.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - General Office Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 59.68

Glenbrook North High School - English

04/12/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 34.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Health Office Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2130 4100 30 002130 34.88

Glenbrook South High School - Health Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/12/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 56.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBA - Security Door Accessories 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 56.99
Administraton - Technology Services
04/12/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Service Sanitation Inc 227.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Portable Restroom Services 4/1/22 - 4/28/22 04/20/2022 20 E 300 2542 3750 30 009010 227.73

Glenbrook South High School - Custodial Services

04/12/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Flinn Scientific Inc 32.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Chemistry Lab Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 32.75

Glenbrook North High School - Science

04/12/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 327.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 District PPE Supplies - Nitrile Gloves for GBS Special Education 04/20/2022 20 E 100 2542 4100 10 009010 327.42

Administraton - Custodial Services

04/12/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Target Corporation 47.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 District Office - Office Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2322 4100 10 002324 47.01

Administraton - Educational Services

04/12/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card McKesson Medical-Surgical 37.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Health Office Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 2130 4100 20 002130 37.92

Glenbrook North High School - Health Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/12/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Dollar Tree Stores, Inc. 52.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Visual Arts Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 52.50

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

04/12/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Wildfire - Glenview 121.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Debate - NDCA Nationals Tournament 4/9/22 - 4/11/22 - Coach 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 121.70

Hospitality

Glenbrook North High School - Debate

04/12/2022 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 882.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Lodging for Diving Nationals Meet 4/6/22 - 4/10/22 04/20/2022 15 E 150 3200 3330 15 005515 882.00

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics - Diving

04/12/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 39.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBA Device Peripherals - Thumb Drives 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 39.89

Administraton - Technology Services

04/12/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 66.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Audio Cable Tester 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1530 7400 20 005805 66.60

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

04/12/2022 GBS - Safety and Security Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Safety & Security Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2190 4100 10 002190 19.95

Administraton - Supervision/Security
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
04/12/2022 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 29.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Testing Refreshments 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2230 4900 30 002230 29.01

Glenbrook South High School - Assessment & Testing

04/12/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card McKesson Medical-Surgical 9.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Health Office Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 2130 4100 20 002130 9.18

Glenbrook North High School - Health Services

04/12/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card McKesson Medical-Surgical 188.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Health Office Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 2130 4100 20 002130 188.32

Glenbrook North High School - Health Services

04/12/2022 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Office Depot 26.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Main Office General Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 26.21

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

04/12/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Science - General Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 18.08

Glenbrook South High School - Science

04/12/2022 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card American Swimming Coaches Association 600.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Swim America - Annual License Renewal 2/18/22 - 2/18/23 04/20/2022 15 E 150 3200 6400 15 005510 600.00

Glenbrook Aquatics - Swim America
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
04/12/2022 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card AATJ/American Association of Teachers of Japanese 116.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Application Fees for Japanese National Honor Society 04/20/2022 10 L 300 4920 0000 30 001034 116.00

Glenbrook South High School - World Language - Japanese

04/12/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Spring Play - Costume Accessories 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903260 19.00

Glenbrook South High School - Drama Club

04/12/2022 GBS - Safety and Security Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 20.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Safety & Security Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2190 4100 10 002190 20.81

Administraton - Supervision/Security

04/12/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card SparkFun Electronics 14.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Project Supply - Opto-Isolator Breakout 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 14.16

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

04/12/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 122.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Fabric for Musical Set Decoration 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 122.99

Administraton - Drama Productions

04/12/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN CTE - Tech Ed Supplies - Stainless Steel Measuring Cups 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 13.60

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/12/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Worldwall.Net 9.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN World Languages - Monthly Subscription Renewal for April 2022 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 3160 20 001030 9.00
Glenbrook North High School - World Language
04/12/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 48.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Student Services Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 48.58
Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services
04/12/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Math - Award Books 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001040 12.87
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
04/12/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Viccino's Pizza Company 202.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Envolve - Leadership Council Hospitality 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903330 202.52
Glenbrook North High School - Envolve
04/12/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Vistaprint 170.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Mental Health Awareness Business Cards 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2121 3600 30 002120 170.49
Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
04/12/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 9.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 9.46

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/12/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 47.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 District Office - Office Supplies & Hospitality 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2322 4100 10 002324 25.60
Administraton - Educational Services
04/15/2022 District Office - Office Supplies & Hospitality 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2322 4900 10 002324 21.99
Administraton - Educational Services
04/12/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 37.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Musical Costume 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 37.64
Administraton - Drama Productions
04/12/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Language Line Services Inc 136.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Over-the-Phone Interpretation Services for March 2022 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2660 3190 10 002660 136.26
Administraton - Technology Services
04/12/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card McKesson Medical-Surgical 23.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Health Office Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 2130 4100 20 002130 23.88
Glenbrook North High School - Health Services
04/12/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Typeform 335.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GNCY - Survey Software 04/20/2022 10 E 100 3000 4230 10 004090 335.00
Administraton - Drug Free Communities
04/12/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 6.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Project Supply - Jumper Wires 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 6.91

Glenbrook South High School - STEM
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Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

04/12/2022 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 39.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Dean's Office - Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 39.98

Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office

04/12/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card AT&T 132.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 E911 Telephone Services 2/17/22 - 3/16/22 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 132.67

Administraton - Technology Services

04/12/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 409.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Fabric for Musical Set Decoration 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 409.98

Administraton - Drama Productions

04/12/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Newegg Marketplace 114.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBA Network Device - AP9630 UPS Network Management Card 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 114.41

Administraton - Technology Services

04/12/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Steve Weiss Music Inc 52.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Band Instructional Materials 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 52.94

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

04/12/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Project Supply - Soil Moisture Sensor 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 16.59

Glenbrook South High School - STEM
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
04/12/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Renaissance Hotel Glenview 506.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Debate - NDCA Nationals Tournament 4/9/22 - 4/11/22 - Coach 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005820 506.24
Lodging
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
04/12/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 17.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN FCS Supplies - Acrylic Paint Pens (Assorted Colors) 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 17.89

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

04/12/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 36.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Testing Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 2210 4100 20 002210 36.00

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

04/13/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card La Taquiza 2,385.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Model UN - MUN VIII Tournament Hospitality 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903650 2,385.00

Glenbrook South High School - Model United Nations

04/13/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Pita Inn 324.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBOC - Hospitality for Testing Day Staff 4/13/22 04/20/2022 10 E 500 1212 4900 50 001360 324.88

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

04/13/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card ABT Electronics Inc 295.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Math - Fridge Service and Part Replacement 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 3230 30 001040 295.01

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/13/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Giddy Inc 62.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Spartan Spirit Award Meeting Refreshments 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 62.97

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

04/13/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 184.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Debate - Tournament Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005820 184.05

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

04/13/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card IADA/Illinois Athletic Director Association 166.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Athletics - Registration for IADA Conference 4/29/22 - 5/2/22 - T Mietus 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1510 3320 30 005100 166.40

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

04/13/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Food Mart Inc 19.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunches 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 19.27

Administraton - Financial Aid

04/13/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 79.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Sped - Books for Staff 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2330 4300 30 001300 79.70

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

04/13/2022 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Federal Express 38.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Business Services - Overnight Shipping of Parental Legal Settlement 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2510 3410 10 002510 38.19

Agreement
Administraton - Business Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/13/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 25.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Office Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 25.96

Glenbrook North High School - Science

04/13/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 188.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Spring Play - Costume Accessories 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905825 188.10

Glenbrook South High School - Drama Productions

04/13/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Project Supply - Mini Water Pump Fish Tank Motor 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 16.28

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

04/13/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 37.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Musical Props & Make-Up 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 37.93

Administraton - Drama Productions

04/13/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card MSC Industrial Supply Co 260.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN CTE - Tech Ed Training Supplies - Drill Bits 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 260.83

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

04/13/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Bowlero - Niles 72.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Spring Bowling - Lanes and Shoes 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903095 72.00

Glenbrook South High School - Bowling Club
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/13/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 519.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Mental Wellness Week Tattoos 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 519.20

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

04/13/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Steve Weiss Music Inc 757.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Band Equipment 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001045 757.00

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

04/13/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 20.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Hospitality for Students in Health Office 04/20/2022 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 20.97

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

04/13/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -16.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Musical Costume - Return 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -16.44

Administraton - Drama Productions

04/13/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Walmart 21.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Musical Props 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 21.58

Administraton - Drama Productions

04/13/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Spring Play - Costume Accessory 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905825 18.90

Glenbrook South High School - Drama Productions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/13/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card LinkedIn Corporation 139.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Monthly Subscription Renewal 4/13/22 - 5/13/22 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2321 3160 10 002320 139.99
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
04/13/2022 GBN - Dean's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Dean's Office - Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 2111 4100 20 002110 49.24

Glenbrook North High School - Dean's Office

04/13/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Awards Supplies - Envelopes for Invitations 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 25.94

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

04/13/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 205.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Math - General Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 205.46

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

04/13/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 64.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Office Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 64.63

Glenbrook North High School - Science

04/13/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Broadway Costumes Inc 7,955.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Shrek Costume Rental 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1520 3250 10 005825 7,955.94

Administraton - Drama Productions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/13/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Mariano's 152.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 152.07

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

04/13/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 44 .97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Spring Play - Costumes 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905825 44 .97

Glenbrook South High School - Drama Productions

04/13/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card IACAC/Illinois Association for College Admission 225.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Registration for IACAC Annual Conference 4/27/22 - 4/29/22 - D Boyle 04/20/2022 10 E 200 2121 3320 20 002125 225.00

Glenbrook North High School - College Resource Center

04/13/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 42.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Math - General Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 42.60

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

04/13/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 47.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Plant Science Class Materials 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 47.99

Glenbrook North High School - Science

04/13/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Penguin Random House LLC 365.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Bookstore - English Choice Reading Books 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 365.04

Administraton - Bookstore
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/13/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 235.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Plant Science Class Materials 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 235.72
Glenbrook North High School - Science
04/13/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Walmart 70.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBOC - General Supplies & Hospitality 04/20/2022 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 47.95
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
04/15/2022 GBOC - General Supplies & Hospitality 04/20/2022 10 E 500 1212 4900 50 001360 22.72
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
04/13/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Steve Weiss Music Inc 2,582.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Band Equipment - Deposit 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001045 2,582.00
Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
04/13/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 59.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Classroom Supplies for Spanish Classes 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 59.90
Glenbrook North High School - World Language
04/13/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card AIA Conv Registration 525.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS CTE - Registration for American Institute of Architects Conference 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1400 3320 30 001405 525.00
6/22/22 - 6/25/22 - D Leipert
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
04/13/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card National Speech & Debate Association 40.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Debate - NSDA Student Membership Dues 2021/22 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 40.00

Glenbrook North High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

04/13/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Penske Truck Leasing Co LP 738.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Indoor Percussion - Truck Rental 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 738.29

Glenbrook South High School - Activity Tickets

04/13/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Carolina Biological Supply 190.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Lab Supplies for AP Biology Students 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 190.83

Glenbrook South High School - Science

04/13/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card MSC Industrial Supply Co 65.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN CTE - Tech Ed Training Supplies - Drill Bit 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 65.22

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

04/13/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 51.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Spring Play - Costume Accessories 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905825 51.96

Glenbrook South High School - Drama Productions

04/13/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Office Depot 22.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Office Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 22.78

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

04/13/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card MyWhiteBoards/OptiMA Inc. 980.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - White Board Replacement 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2222 7400 30 002220 980.31

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

35 of 56




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/13/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Enterprise Rent-A-Car 5.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Debate - IHSA State Tournament 3/17/22 - 3/19/22 - Tolls 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 5.05

Glenbrook North High School - Debate

04/13/2022 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Better Chinese LLC 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBA Academy - Better Chinese Subscription for Class 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1650 4200 10 001650 35.00

Administraton - Academy

04/13/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN FCS - Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 13.99

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

04/13/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 94.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Book Order 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 94.83

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

04/13/2022 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - ISBE Annual Licensure Renewal 2021/22 - J Weiner 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

04/13/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 43.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Paper Cutter for Workroom 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001020 43.74

Glenbrook North High School - English
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/13/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card ASQ E-Commerce 12.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Online Access for Excellence Framework Education 2021/22 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2321 3160 10 002320 12.00
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
04/13/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 29.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Props for Musical 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 29.97
Administraton - Drama Productions
04/13/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 51.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Math - Award Books 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001040 51.98

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

04/13/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 7.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Project Supply - Wood Screw Assortment 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 7.95

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

04/13/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 145.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN FCS Supplies - Ceramic Mug Set for Decorating 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 145.98

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

04/13/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 84.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Project Supplies - Arduino Cable, Stepper Motor, Car 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 84.76

Chassis, & Sensor
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

04/13/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - ISBE Annual Licensure Renewal 2021/22 - R Wittenstrom 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

04/13/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Testing Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 2210 4100 20 002210 14.48

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

04/13/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card lllinois Principals Association 300.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Model Student Handbook 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2510 4400 10 002510 300.00

Administraton - Business Services

04/13/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 202.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Spring Play - Costumes 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905825 202.44

Glenbrook South High School - Drama Productions

04/13/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 68.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Autos - Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 25.36

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
04/15/2022 GBN Autos - Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 42.96
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

04/13/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Viccino's Pizza Company 60.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Sped - Hospitality for Webinar Participants 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2330 4900 30 001300 60.95

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/13/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 63.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Audio Cable Tester 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1530 7400 20 005805 63.45
Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium
04/14/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 70.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Costume Shop - Storage Bins 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905825 70.00
Glenbrook South High School - Drama Productions
04/14/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 51.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Spring Play - Feathers and Boas 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905825 51.96
Glenbrook South High School - Drama Productions
04/14/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 80.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS CTE - Department Supplies - Tape, Compass, & Laminating 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 80.53
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
04/14/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Testing Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 2210 4100 20 002210 13.35
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
04/14/2022 GBS - English Procurement Card Office Depot 40.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - General Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 40.80

Glenbrook South High School - English
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/14/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Office Depot 51.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - General Classroom Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1800 4100 20 001180 51.09

Glenbrook North High School - English Language Learners

04/14/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Signature Pins 790.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Awards Ceremony Pins 2022 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005800 790.00

Glenbrook North High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

04/14/2022 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 46.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Testing Refreshments 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2230 4900 30 002230 46.72

Glenbrook South High School - Assessment & Testing

04/14/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 173.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Culinary Supplies - Pasta, Pasta Sauce, & Cheese 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 173.67

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

04/14/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 122.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Biology Lab Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 122.85

Glenbrook North High School - Science

04/14/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 43.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Pool Chemicals - Reagent 04/20/2022 20 E 200 2544 4860 20 009050 43.54

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/14/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Franny's Family Restaurant 37.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Hospitality for Skyward Meeting in Stevens Point, WI 4/12/22 - 4/13/22 -V 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 37.00
Tarver & L Brianas
Administraton - Business Services
04/14/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 36.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Math - Classroom Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001040 36.75

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

04/14/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Fresh Farms 362.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Fresh Fruits and Vegetables for Horticulture Student Labs 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 362.05

Glenbrook South High School - Science

04/14/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 5.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS S/N #NHGA105372 - Copier Usage 2/16/22 - 3/15/22: Black Copies 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2574 3230 30 002574 5.51

$0.68 & Color Copies $4.83
Glenbrook South High School - Printing and Duplicating

04/14/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Target Corporation 128.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Refreshments 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903330 128.93

Glenbrook North High School - Envolve

04/14/2022 GBN - Library Procurement Card ASCD / Association for Supervision & Curriculum 49.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Annual Membership Renewal for Periodical Access 4/12/22 - 4/30/23  04/20/2022 10 E 200 2222 4400 20 002220 49.00

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/14/2022 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 37.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Testing Refreshments 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2230 4900 30 002230 37.84

Glenbrook South High School - Assessment & Testing

04/14/2022 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 44.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Office Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 44 .49

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

04/14/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 26.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Granola Bars, Chocolate Pretzels, & Graham 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 26.46

Crackers

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

04/14/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 57.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Supplies 04/20/2022 10 L 300 4920 0000 30 001045 57.66

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

04/14/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 150.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Zip Ties for Lighting & Technical Work 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 150.65

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

04/14/2022 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 8.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Book for Classroom 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 8.12

Glenbrook South High School - English
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/14/2022 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 55.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Office Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 55.67

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

04/14/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 68.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Classroom Supplies and Activity Books 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1800 4100 20 001180 20.94

Glenbrook North High School - English Language Learners

04/15/2022 GBN - Classroom Supplies and Activity Books 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1800 4300 20 001180 47.19

Glenbrook North High School - English Language Learners

04/14/2022 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 172.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Main Office Hospitality 4/13/22 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 172.99

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

04/14/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 30.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Main Office Hospitality 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 30.63

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

04/14/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Activity Book 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1800 4300 20 001180 14.99

Glenbrook North High School - English Language Learners

04/14/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card McKesson Medical-Surgical 22.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Health Services Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 2130 4100 20 002130 22.15

Glenbrook North High School - Health Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount

04/14/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Vistaprint 108.58

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

04/15/2022 GBS - Printing of Thank You Notes to Teachers Who Wrote Letters of 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2121 3600 30 002125 108.58
Recommendation

Glenbrook South High School - College Resource Center

04/14/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 166.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS CTE - PLTW Makerspace - Toner 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 166.98

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant

04/14/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 15.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Art Instructional Materials 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 15.98

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

04/14/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 61.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Heavy Weight Tabloid Paper and Other Supplies for Physics Student Poster  04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 61.19

Lab

Glenbrook South High School - Science

04/14/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Carolina Biological Supply 89.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Sterile Disks and Syringes for AP Biology Student Labs 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 89.39

Glenbrook South High School - Science

04/14/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 15.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Student Services Hospitality 4/13/22 04/20/2022 10 E 200 2230 4900 20 002230 15.61

Glenbrook North High School - Assessment & Testing
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/14/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts 65.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN CTE - Auto Supplies - Brake Cleaner & Qil Filter 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 33.06

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
04/15/2022 GBN CTE - Auto Supplies - Brake Cleaner & Qil Filter 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 32.72

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

04/14/2022 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 306.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - General Office Supplies for the Social Studies Department 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001060 306.90

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

04/14/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Viccino's Pizza Company 184.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Main Office Hospitality 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 184.40

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

04/14/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 16.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS SAO - Shipping to Return Coffee Pot Parts 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 16.82

Glenbrook South High School - Activity Tickets

04/14/2022 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Swimnerd 206.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Pace Clock Supplies 04/20/2022 15 E 150 3200 4100 15 005505 206.12

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

04/14/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 74.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Key Club - Gifts: Treat Boxes 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903580 74.95

Glenbrook South High School - Key Club
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/14/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 49.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Main Office Hospitality 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 49.24
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
04/14/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Rose Brand 413.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Musical Wagon Brakes 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 413.26
Administraton - Drama Productions
04/14/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Walgreens Corporation 21.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Band Refreshments 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903980 21.16
Glenbrook North High School - Spartan Marching Band
04/14/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS CTE - Grocery Order Gratuity 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 15.00
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
04/14/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 86.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Band Music 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 86.99
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
04/14/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 380.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Broadcasting Supplies 04/20/2022 10 L 300 4920 0000 30 001410 380.01

Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
04/14/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 78.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Hospitality for Student Editors 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903690 78.00

Glenbrook South High School - Newspaper

04/14/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 170.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Math - Award Books 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001040 170.58

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

04/15/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - ISBE Annual Licensure Renewal 2021/22 - D Holden 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

04/15/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 22.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Jelly Beans for Brain Studies Student Labs 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 22.29

Glenbrook South High School - Science

04/15/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -56.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Musical Costume - Return 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -56.99

Administraton - Drama Productions

04/15/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Gas Depot Inc 90.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBOC - Gas for Student Transportation Vehicle 04/20/2022 40 E 500 2550 4640 50 001360 90.00

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - ISBE Annual Licensure Renewal 2021/22 - T Drevline 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13
Administraton - Employee Benefits
04/15/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2021/22 - M Mills 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13
Administraton - Employee Benefits
04/15/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card 4imprint, Inc 389.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Titan Tattoos 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 389.89

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

04/15/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 30.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Office Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 30.12

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

04/15/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Mario's Pizza - Harmony Catering LLC 288.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Band Hospitality 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903980 288.25

Glenbrook North High School - Spartan Marching Band

04/15/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Paw Paw Everlast Label Company 75.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Planet Green - Marking Pencils 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903845 75.00

Glenbrook South High School - Planet Green
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Artistry In Motion Inc. 2,928.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Streamer & Confetti Cannons for Activities 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 2,928.98

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show

04/15/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBA - ISBE Annual Licensure Renewal 2021/22 - R Gravel 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

04/15/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -30.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Musical Costume - Return 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -30.90

Administraton - Drama Productions

04/15/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Artistry In Motion Inc. 722.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Streamers & Supplies for Pride Assembly & Activities 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 722.98

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

04/15/2022 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Holiday Inn -152.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Inadvertent Charge - Credit Received 04/20/2022 10 L 100 4997 0000 00 000000 -152.09

Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts

04/15/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 59.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Department Supplies - Kleenex 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 29.84

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
04/15/2022 Department Supplies - Kleenex 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 29.84

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Laser Reproductions 237.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 T-Shirts for Broadcasting (25) 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904140 237.50

Glenbrook North High School - WGBK Radio

04/15/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Office Depot 153.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Athletics - IADA Office Supplies 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 153.11

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments

04/15/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 109.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS CTE - Woodworking Supply - Table Saw Dado Cartridge 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 109.00

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant

04/15/2022 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Holiday Inn -85.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Lodging for Skyward Meeting in Stevens Point, WI 4/12/22 - 4/13/22 - V 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 -85.94

Tarver & L Brianas - Price Adjustment
Administraton - Business Services

04/15/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Office Depot 143.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - General Classroom Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1800 4100 20 001180 143.99

Glenbrook North High School - English Language Learners

04/15/2022 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 110.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN & GBS Photo Kiosk Backdrops 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2570 4100 10 002573 110.70

Administraton - Bookstore
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Digi-Key Corp 34.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Physics Lab Materials 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 34.57

Glenbrook North High School - Science

04/15/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Nespresso USA 66.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBA Technology Services - Office Refreshments 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 66.00

Administraton - Technology Services

04/15/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Pool Chemicals - Reagent 04/20/2022 20 E 200 2544 4860 20 009050 19.44

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

04/15/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Main Event - Hoffman Estates 75.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBOC - Field Trip for Non-Testing Sophomore Students 4/14/22 04/20/2022 10 E 500 1212 3330 50 001360 75.80

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

04/15/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card K-Tech International 367.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Emergency Phone for Elevator 04/20/2022 20 E 300 2544 7400 30 009050 367.85

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance

04/15/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Michaels Arts & Crafts 67.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Spring Play - Props Assembly Parts 04/20/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905825 67.44

Glenbrook South High School - Drama Productions
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 4.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Picture Hooks for Biology Studies Classroom 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 4.99

Glenbrook South High School - Science

04/15/2022 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card DocHub 59.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Annual Subscription Renewal 4/14/22 - 4/14/23 - B Swanson 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2640 3160 10 002640 59.88

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

04/15/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Northbrook Chamber of Commerce 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Registration for Economic Outlook Breakfast 4/28/22 - C Johns 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2321 3320 10 002320 30.00

Administraton - Superintendent's Office

04/15/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Stereo Optical Co Inc 1,143.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Diriver's Ed - Vision Tester Device 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1700 7400 30 001015 1,143.00

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

04/15/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Walgreens Corporation 19.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Art Gallery Exhibit Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 19.91

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

04/15/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Choir Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 49.90

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

52 of 56
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 35.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Employee Congratulatory Gift for New Baby - M Macfadden 04/20/2022 10 L 300 4925 0000 30 921050 35.58

Glenbrook South High School - Welfare Fund

04/15/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 6.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Student Services Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 6.25

Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services

04/15/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 56.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Cohort Meeting & State Testing Refreshments 04/20/2022 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 56.24

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

04/15/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 363.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 363.04

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

04/15/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Joe Donut 52.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS Math - Department Hospitality 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001040 52.00

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

04/15/2022 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 133.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Sped - Kleenex for Department 04/20/2022 10 E 200 2330 4100 20 001300 133.68

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
Administration
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/15/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Main Event - Hoffman Estates 127.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBOC - Field Trip for Non-Testing Freshmen Students 4/13/22 04/20/2022 10 E 500 1212 3330 50 001360 127.40
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
04/15/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Sticker Mule 228.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Stickers 04/20/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903430 228.00
Glenbrook North High School - Sexuality and Gender
Alliance
04/15/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Artistry In Motion Inc. 687.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Confetti Supplies for Musical 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 687.39
Administraton - Drama Productions
04/15/2022 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card DocHub 59.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Annual Subscription Renewal 4/14/22 - 4/14/23 - N Youabb 04/20/2022 10 E 100 2640 3160 10 002640 59.88
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
04/15/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -27.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Musical Costume - Return 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -27.99
Administraton - Drama Productions
04/15/2022 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Holiday Inn 152.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Inadvertent Charge - Credit Pending 04/20/2022 10 L 100 4997 0000 00 000000 152.09

Administraton

- Accrual/Summary Accounts
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/15/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 184.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 Musical Props 04/20/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 184.14
Administraton - Drama Productions
04/15/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Office Depot 24 .49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBN Office Supplies 04/20/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 24.49

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

04/15/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Corner Bakery Cafe 302.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/15/2022 GBS - COVID Testing Hospitality 04/20/2022 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001050 302.23

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Summary by Fund

Glenbrook High School District 225

Fund

Amount

10 - Education Fund

15 - Glenbrook Aquatics

20 - Operations & Maintenance Fund
40 - Transporation Fund

99 - Student Activities Fund

43,357.69
1,688.12
1,332.02
237.80

11,357.70

57,973.33
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

H - History Glenbrook High School District 225
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/18/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Corner Bakery Cafe -12.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001050 -12.09
Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education
04/18/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Five Below 6.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Musical Props 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 6.00
Administraton - Drama Productions
04/18/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Insect Lore 26.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS CTE - Preschool Supply - BOGO Live Caterpillars 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001435 26.94
Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool
04/18/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 23.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Popcorn 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 004745 23.94
Glenbrook North High School - Carl Perkins Grant
04/18/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Michaels Arts & Crafts 14.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Musical Props 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 14.99
Administraton - Drama Productions
04/18/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 5.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Airheads Candy for Brain Studies Student Labs 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 5.35

Glenbrook South High School - Science

1 of 45




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/18/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Walmart 12.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Musical Props 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 12.94
Administraton - Drama Productions
04/18/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Marshalls 22.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Musical Props 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 22.49
Administraton - Drama Productions
04/18/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 142.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Assorted Cheeses & Salami 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 142.21
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
04/18/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 43.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Miracle Berry Tablets and Candy for Brain Studies Student Labs 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 43.97
Glenbrook South High School - Science
04/18/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 95.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Spring Play - Hooks, Eyes, & Snaps 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1530 4100 30 005805 95.44
Glenbrook South High School - Auditorium
04/18/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 92.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Supplies - Bird Feeder Project 04/27/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903970 92.63

Glenbrook North High School - Spartan Buddies

2 of 45




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/18/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card E Group Inc 581.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS CTE - SkillsUSA Student Apparel 04/27/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903300 581.10
Glenbrook South High School - Engineering Club
04/18/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Target Corporation 21.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Musical Props 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 21.49
Administraton - Drama Productions
04/18/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 258.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supply - Appetizer, Main Dish, & Dessert Labs  04/27/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 258.70
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
04/18/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 236.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supply - Appetizer Lab 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 236.51
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
04/18/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 116.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - Book Order 04/27/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 116.03
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
04/18/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Walmart -6.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN - Musical Props - Refund 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -6.47

Administraton - Drama Productions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/18/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Ross Stores Inc 7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Musical Props 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 7.99
Administraton - Drama Productions
04/18/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 172.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Gold Paint for Musical 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 172.00
Administraton - Drama Productions
04/18/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - Book Order 04/27/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 23.93
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
04/18/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS CTE - Grocery Order Gratuity 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 15.00
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
04/18/2022 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Dun & Bradstreet 1,599.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Business Services - Annual Renewal: Credit Builder + 8 Trade References 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2510 6400 10 002510 1,599.00
Administraton - Business Services
04/18/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 8.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Skittles Sours for Brain Studies Student Labs 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 8.79

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/18/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 31.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Musical Props 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 31.98
Administraton - Drama Productions
04/18/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Zoom Video Communications Inc 549.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GNCY - Meeting Software 04/27/2022 10 E 100 3000 4230 10 004090 549.90
Administraton - Drug Free Communities
04/18/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 86.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Shrek Helmets for Costumes & Props 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 86.98
Administraton - Drama Productions
04/18/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 121.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 District PPE Supplies - Nitrile Gloves for Special Education 04/27/2022 20 E 100 2542 4100 10 009010 121.00
Administraton - Custodial Services
04/18/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Digi-Key Corp 42.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Physics Lab Materials 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 42.05
Glenbrook North High School - Science
04/18/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Joann Fabrics and Crafts 17.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Musical Props 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 17.02

Administraton - Drama Productions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/18/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -35.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Musical Costume - Return 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -35.94
Administraton - Drama Productions
04/18/2022 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Discount Dance Supply 236.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN PE - Tap Shoes for Dance Classes 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 236.60
Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education
04/18/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - ISBE Annual Licensure Renewal 2021/22 - D Hall 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13
Administraton - Employee Benefits
04/18/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Mariano's 6.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supply - Black Beans 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 6.57
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
04/18/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Swimming Coaches Association 447.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Athletics - Registration for ASCA World Clinic 9/7/22 - 9/11/22 - K 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1510 3320 30 005260 447.00
MacDonald
Glenbrook South High School - Boys Swimming
04/18/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -17.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Musical Costume - Return 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -17.98

Administraton - Drama Productions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/18/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Dollar Tree Stores, Inc. 7.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Musical Props 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 7.50
Administraton - Drama Productions
04/18/2022 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - Books for Classroom 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 25.27
Glenbrook South High School - English
04/18/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card GaffGun -37.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Auditorium - Tape - Full Refund 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1530 4100 30 005805 -37.31
Glenbrook South High School - Auditorium
04/18/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
AP-RCb GBN Speech - Competition Materials 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 23.41
Glenbrook North High School - Forensics
04/18/2022 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 33.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - Office Supplies for the Social Studies Department 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001060 33.90
Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
04/18/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 29.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Chemistry Lab Materials 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 29.82

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/18/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 District Office Hospitality 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 25.98
Administraton - General Administration
04/19/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 167.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBA - Device Accessories for Inventory - Keyboard & Mouse Combo Units 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 167.82
(6)
Administraton - Technology Services
04/19/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Crafty Beaver Home Center 112.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Bags Club - Board Building Supplies 04/27/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903067 112.91

Glenbrook South High School - Bags Club

04/19/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Party Plus Events 54.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Musical Raffle Drum Rental 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 3250 10 005825 54.00

Administraton - Drama Productions

04/19/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 70.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Potatoes, Cream, Apples, & Vegetable Oil 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 70.12

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

04/19/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Panera Bread 194.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Hospitality for Interview Committee 04/27/2022 10 E 200 2210 4900 20 002210 194.33

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
04/19/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Pappi's Pizza 196.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - AP Art Show Hospitality 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001005 196.50

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

04/19/2022 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - Supplies for French Class Project 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 16.40

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

04/19/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card IACAC/Illinois Association for College Admission 275.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - Registration for IACAC Annual Conference 4/27/22 - 4/29/22 - A 04/27/2022 10 E 300 2121 3320 30 002125 275.00

Lesch

Glenbrook South High School - College Resource Center

04/19/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Business Services - Office Supplies 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 13.86

Administraton - Business Services

04/19/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 119.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Photo Supplies 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001005 119.98

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

04/19/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Office Depot 62.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Athletics - Girls Lacrosse Binders 04/27/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 62.59

Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

9 of 45




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/19/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN - Main Office Supplies 04/27/2022 10 E 200 2210 4100 20 002210 18.00

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

04/19/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 449.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS PE - Yoga Mats (30) 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 449.40

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

04/19/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Joann Fabrics and Crafts 43.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Cause 4 Paws - Pet Craft Supplies 04/27/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903125 43.43

Glenbrook South High School - Cause for Paws

04/19/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 10.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
AP-RCb GBN Speech - Competition Materials 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 10.14

Glenbrook North High School - Forensics

04/19/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - ISBE Annual Licensure Renewal 2021/22 - C Rosen 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

04/19/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -49.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - Music Supplies Refund 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 -49.90

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount

04/19/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 477.20

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

04/22/2022 gBr? Math - Airfare for NCSM Annual Conference 9/25/22 - 9/28/22 - P 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001040 477.20
artner

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

04/19/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 86.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Business Services - Office Supplies 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 86.44

Administraton - Business Services

04/19/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 176.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Photo Supplies 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 163.07

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

04/22/2022 Photo Supplies 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001005 13.76

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

04/19/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 38.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - Music Supplies 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 38.98

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

04/19/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 15.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS KASA - Club Refreshments 04/27/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903600 15.38

Glenbrook South High School - Korean Club

04/19/2022 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 15.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - French Class Project Supply 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 15.72

Glenbrook South High School - World Language
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/19/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sinclair Community College 5,915.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN CTE - Tech Ed Supplies - Stem Guitar Kits 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 5,915.50

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

04/19/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Digi-Key Corp 36.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Physics Lab Materials 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 36.42

Glenbrook North High School - Science

04/19/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 131.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Filter Cartridges and Supplies for Biology 163 Fish Tanks 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 131.90

Glenbrook South High School - Science

04/19/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 96.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Project Supply - Power Relay, Painter Tape, Hinges, & 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 96.42

Glue

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

04/19/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 169.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Sped Office Supplies 04/27/2022 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 169.47

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

04/19/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Walgreens Corporation 34.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Paranormal, Anime, & Gaming - Club Refreshments 04/27/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903060 11.27

Glenbrook South High School - Anime Club
04/22/2022 GBS Paranormal, Anime, & Gaming - Club Refreshments 04/27/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903410 11.27

Glenbrook South High School - Gamers Club
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
04/19/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Walgreens Corporation 34.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Paranormal, Anime, & Gaming - Club Refreshments 04/27/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903800 11.62

Glenbrook South High School - Paranormal Club

04/19/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 21.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS CTE - Preschool Supply - Flower STEM Toy 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 21.98

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant

04/19/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card lllinois Association of FCCLA 1,860.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 FCCLA Nationals Competition 6/29/22 - 7/3/22 - Registration 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1520 6500 20 005840 1,860.00

Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA

04/19/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Freestyle Sales Company 571.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Photo Darkroom Supplies 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 571.64

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

04/20/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card TeachersPayTeachers 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 AP Chemistry Review Task Cards by Unit for AP Chemistry Students 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 15.00

Glenbrook South High School - Science

04/20/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Panera Bread 209.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Special Education - Meeting Hospitality 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2330 4900 10 001300 209.71

Administraton - Special Education

Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/20/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 4.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Sped Office Supplies 04/27/2022 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 4.89

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

04/20/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -25.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Musical Costume - Return 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -25.98

Administraton - Drama Productions

04/20/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 96.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Television Services 3/31/22 - 4/30/22 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 96.79

Administraton - Technology Services

04/20/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Mariano's 69.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN CTE - FCS Supplies - Cream Cheese, Coffee, Pie Crust, Fruits, 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 69.78

Veggies, Soda, & Chips
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

04/20/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Niagara Fiberboard Inc 120.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Special Delivery Freight 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 120.00

Administraton - Drama Productions

04/20/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 125.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Chemistry Lab Materials 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 125.79

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
04/20/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS CTE - Grocery Order Gratuity 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 10.00

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

04/20/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Fastsigns 248.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN - Outside CPA Signage Update - Deposit 04/27/2022 10 E 200 2410 7400 20 002410 248.75

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

04/20/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 219.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN Math - General Supplies - T-Shirts (11) 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 219.89

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

04/20/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Sunflower Seeds for Biology 163 Student Lab 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 19.95

Glenbrook South High School - Science

04/20/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN - College Counseling Book: Mindful Admissions 04/27/2022 10 E 200 2121 4300 20 002125 16.99

Glenbrook North High School - College Resource Center

04/20/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Restaurant Depot 95.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Sugar & Eggs 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 95.39

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/20/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -15.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Musical Costume - Return 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -15.98
Administraton - Drama Productions
04/20/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 418.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN Math - Airfare for NCSM Annual Conference 9/25/22 - 9/28/22 - M 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001040 418.20

Vasilopoulos
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

04/20/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 288.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN - Supplies - Kleenex 04/27/2022 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 72.19

Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services
04/22/2022 GBN - Supplies - Kleenex 04/27/2022 10 E 200 2230 4100 20 002230 216.57

Glenbrook North High School - Assessment & Testing

04/20/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 26.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Math Supplies - Plastic Knives 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005850 26.49

Glenbrook South High School - Mathletes

04/20/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 84.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Spartan Pride Award 2022 04/27/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 84.90

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

04/20/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Shutterstock 29.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GNCY - Marketing Materials 04/27/2022 10 E 100 3000 4145 10 004090 29.00

Administraton - Drug Free Communities
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
04/20/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 108.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supply for Appetizer Dips and French Cuisine  04/27/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 108.23
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
04/20/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Bowlero - Niles 64.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Spring Bowling - Lanes and Shoes 04/27/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903095 64.00
Glenbrook South High School - Bowling Club
04/20/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Speedway LLC 40.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - Gas for Driver's Ed Car DE1089 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 40.77
Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education
04/20/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card National Pen Co LLC 161.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Athletics - Girls Soccer Teacher Appreciation Pens 04/27/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955345 161.96
Glenbrook South High School - Soccer - Girls
04/20/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card TeachersPayTeachers 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Review Booklet for the AP Chemistry Exam for AP Chemistry Students 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 9.99
Glenbrook South High School - Science
04/20/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Testout Corporation 495.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBA Technology Services - Courseware Library Online Access for R Iriarte ~ 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2660 3320 10 002660 495.00

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/20/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Special Education - Peer Mentor Gift: Tumbler 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2330 4100 10 001300 25.99
Administraton - Special Education
Administration
04/20/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Expedia 3.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 “GABSDAthIeI;(’;ics - Service Fee for ASCA World Clinic 9/7/22 - 9/11/22 - K 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1510 3320 30 005260 3.35
acDona

Glenbrook South High School - Boys Swimming

04/20/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 79.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Musical Batteries for Sound 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 79.92

Administraton - Drama Productions

04/20/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Michaels Arts & Crafts -22.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS PAC Mural Club - Art Paint - Full Refund 04/27/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903660 -22.09

Glenbrook South High School - Mural Club

04/20/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 38.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Math Supplies - Magnets for Classroom 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001040 38.34

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

04/20/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Musical Costume - Return 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -7.99

Administraton - Drama Productions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/20/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Math Supplies - Plastic Spoons 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 12.08
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
04/20/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Office Depot -70.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Athletics - Girls Lacrosse Binders - Full Refund Due to Sales Tax 04/27/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 -70.22
Charged
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls
04/20/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Musical Prop 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 14.99
Administraton - Drama Productions
04/20/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 5.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Project Supply - Propeller 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 5.64
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
04/20/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 67.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Photo Supplies 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001005 67.34
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
04/20/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 116.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Business Services - Office Supplies: Printing Calculator 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2510 7400 10 002510 116.38

Administraton - Business Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/20/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Newegg Marketplace -10.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBA Network Device - AP9630 UPS Network Management Card - Sales Tax 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 -10.16
Credit
Administraton - Technology Services
04/20/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Exxonmobil Oil Corporation 180.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN Athletics - Kerosene for Heaters 04/27/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 180.35

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments

04/20/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - Broadcast Supplies 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001410 27.21

Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting

04/20/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card BP - Northbrook 36.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - Gas for Driver's Ed Car DE1092 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 36.18

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

04/20/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Musical Costume - Return 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -7.99

Administraton - Drama Productions

04/20/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 85.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Blue Plastic Trays for Biology Honors Student Labs 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 85.94

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/20/2022 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card One Hour Tees 1,103.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
AP-RCb Glenbrook Aquatics - Diving Team T-Shirts (69) 04/27/2022 15 E 150 3200 4130 15 005515 1,103.31
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics - Diving
04/20/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Harnel Inc 64.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Balloon Store - Balloons 04/27/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904050 64.40

Glenbrook South High School - Titan Balloon Store

04/20/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Project Supply - Nylon Straps 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 11.99

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

04/20/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 19.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supply - Spinach and Chicken 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 19.94

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

04/20/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Michaels Arts & Crafts 20.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS PAC Mural Club - Art Paint 04/27/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903660 20.45

Glenbrook South High School - Mural Club

04/20/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 186.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Project Supplies - Starter Kit, Smart Robot Car Kit, Power  04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 186.11

Supply Adapter, & Ferris Wheel Kit
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
04/20/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - ISBE Annual Licensure Renewal 2021/22 - M Dec 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13
Administraton - Employee Benefits
04/20/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 22.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 8" Square Aluminum Foil Pans for Biology 163 Student Labs 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 22.99

Glenbrook South High School - Science

04/20/2022 GBS - English Procurement Card Office Depot 28.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - General Supplies for the Department 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 28.83

Glenbrook South High School - English

04/20/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Walmart -5.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN - Supplies - Sales Tax Credit 04/27/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903330 -5.99

Glenbrook North High School - Envolve

04/20/2022 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Walgreens Corporation 78.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Office Hospitality & Office Supplies 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2640 4900 10 002640 25.96

Administraton - Human Resources
Department
04/22/2022 Office Hospitality & Office Supplies 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 52.30
Administraton - Human Resources
Department

04/20/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 620.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBA, GBN, & GBS - P1 Staples for Canon Copiers 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 155.00

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/20/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 620.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBA, GBN, & GBS - P1 Staples for Canon Copiers 04/27/2022 10 E 200 2574 4100 20 002574 232.50
Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating
04/22/2022 GBA, GBN, & GBS - P1 Staples for Canon Copiers 04/27/2022 10 E 300 2574 4100 30 002574 232.50
Glenbrook South High School - Printing and Duplicating
04/20/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 1,031.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN Maintenance - Ladders & Supplies 04/27/2022 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 1,031.33
Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
04/20/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card SST Systems Inc 598.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - Registration for Advanced Digital Threat Assessment Webinar 5/25/22 04/27/2022 10 E 300 2121 3320 30 002120 598.00
- K Larsen & A Middleton
Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
04/20/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN CTE - Business Supplies - USB Computer Mice (4) 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001415 27.76
Glenbrook North High School - Business Education
04/21/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Noodles & Company 5.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 5.50
Administraton - Financial Aid
04/21/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 18.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Office Supplies 04/27/2022 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 18.75

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/21/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
AP-RCb Kindle Book - The Catalyst: How to Change Anyone's Mind 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2321 4400 10 002320 13.99
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
04/21/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Southwest Airlines 44415
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 FCCLA Nationals Competition 6/29/22 - 7/3/22 - Staff Airfare 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005840 44415

Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA

04/21/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 388.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN CTE - Tech Ed Supplies - 3D Printer Filament, Sponges, Tape, Gloves, 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 388.03

Wax, Sandpaper, Soap, Rags, Paint Brushes, Scissors, & Wind-Up Toys
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

04/21/2022 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Panera Bread 111.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Social Studies Hiring Committee Hospitality 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001060 111.99

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

04/21/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 61.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Musical Makeup 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 61.60

Administraton - Drama Productions

04/21/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Panera Bread 17.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 SWE Meeting Hospitality 04/27/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903940 17.81

Glenbrook North High School - Society of Women Engineers
(SWEN)
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/21/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 26.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Musical Props 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 26.78
Administraton - Drama Productions
04/21/2022 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Waste Management 1,528.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBOC - Scavenger Services - April 2022 04/27/2022 20 E 500 2542 3760 10 009010 1,528.81
Glenbrook Off Campus - Custodial Services
04/21/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Knack.com 25.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN Training Room - Concussion Tracking Program - Monthly Subscription  04/27/2022 10 E 200 1510 3160 20 005110 25.00
4/20/22 - 5/20/22
Glenbrook North High School - Training Room
04/21/2022 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - DVD for US History Classes 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001060 9.99
Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
04/21/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 39.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 District Office Hospitality 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 39.22
Administraton - General Administration
04/21/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card The Lax Shop 230.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Athletics - Girls Lacrosse Balls 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005340 230.00

Glenbrook South High School - Girls Lacrosse
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/21/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 81.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Office Supplies 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 81.48

Glenbrook North High School - Science

04/21/2022 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Malnati Organization LLC 111.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Plant Ops - Department Hospitality 4/20/22 04/27/2022 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 111.24

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

04/21/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card DoleEvans Bouyer LLC 296.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Science Office Fish Tank Monthly Maintenance - April 2022 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 3230 30 001055 296.25

Glenbrook South High School - Science

04/21/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card SP MHS Multihealth 475.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Special Education - Psych Testing Supplies FY22 IDEA 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2140 4100 10 004620 475.00

Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142

04/21/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Dollar Tree Stores, Inc. 37.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Plastic Bins for SELC Chemistry Student Labs 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 37.50

Glenbrook South High School - Science

04/21/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Pro Tuff Decals 305.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Athletics - Girls Soccer Magnets 04/27/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955345 305.46

Glenbrook South High School - Soccer - Girls
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/21/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card R&M Specialties Ltd 924.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 TLS Basketball T-Shirts (68) 04/27/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903390 924.50

Glenbrook North High School - Friends & Co Club

04/21/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 53.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Goldfish Pellets for Biology Classroom Fish Tanks 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 53.99

Glenbrook South High School - Science

04/21/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Target Corporation 34.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS CTE - Preschool Supplies - End of Year Celebration 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001435 34.20

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool

04/21/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco 110.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Athletics - Minibus Gas 04/27/2022 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 110.22

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

04/21/2022 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Waste Management 303.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBA - Scavenger Services - April 2022 04/27/2022 20 E 100 2542 3760 10 009010 303.24

Administraton - Custodial Services

04/21/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Franco Athletic & Sports Training 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Athletics - Boys Track Stat Recording Monthly Subscription 04/27/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955220 9.99

Glenbrook South High School - Cross Country - Boys
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/21/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco 122.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Athletics - Minibus Gas 04/27/2022 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 122.66
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
04/21/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 3.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 3.99
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
04/21/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Southwest Airlines 44415
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 FCCLA Nationals Competition 6/29/22 - 7/3/22 - Staff Airfare 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005840 444 15
Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA
04/21/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Premier Fall Protection Inc 799.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN CPA - Annual System Recertification 2021/22 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1530 3230 20 005805 799.00
Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium
04/21/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Vernier Software & Technology 413.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Wireless Probeware for GBS Science Classrooms 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001055 413.02
Glenbrook South High School - Science
04/21/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Giddy Inc 70.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Sped Office Supplies & Hospitality 04/27/2022 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 61.77
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration
04/22/2022 GBS Sped Office Supplies & Hospitality 04/27/2022 10 E 300 2330 4900 30 001300 8.79

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
04/21/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Sped Supplies for Student Support 04/27/2022 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 18.96

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

04/21/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS CTE - Preschool Supply - Compartment Trays 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001435 12.99

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool

04/21/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 194.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Athletics - Airfare for ASCA World Clinic 9/7/22 - 9/11/22 - K MacDonald 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1510 3320 30 005360 136.22

Glenbrook South High School - Girls Swimming
04/22/2022 GBS Athletics - Airfare for ASCA World Clinic 9/7/22 - 9/11/22 - K MacDonald 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1510 3320 30 005260 58.38

Glenbrook South High School - Boys Swimming

04/21/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 64.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN - Main Office Hospitality 04/27/2022 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 64.58

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

04/21/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 133.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Supply - Storage Containers for Arduino Kits (75) 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 133.50

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

04/21/2022 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 131.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - Headsets for Student Testing 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001030 131.87

Glenbrook South High School - World Language
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/21/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Voyager Sopris Learning 112.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
AP-RCb GBS Bookstore - Sped Workbooks for FY 2022/23 04/27/2022 10 A 100 1800 0000 00 002573 112.20
Administraton - Bookstore
04/21/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 194.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Athletics - Airfare for ASCA World Clinic 9/7/22 - 9/11/22 - K MacDonald 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1510 3320 30 005360 194.60
Glenbrook South High School - Girls Swimming
04/21/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 115.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supply - Appetizer Dips and Baking Labs 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 115.73
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
04/21/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Mariano's 3.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 3.28
Administraton - Financial Aid
04/21/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Waste Management 5,704.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - Scavenger Services for April 2022 04/27/2022 20 E 300 2542 3760 30 009010 5,704.18
Glenbrook South High School - Custodial Services
04/21/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 114.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Math Supplies - AA Batteries & Paper Towels 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 114.02

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/21/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card T-Mobile 4,380.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Mobile Internet Hotspot Usage 3/3/22 - 4/2/22 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 4,380.00
Administraton - Technology Services
04/21/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Psychological Assessment Resources Inc 178.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Special Education - Psych Testing Supplies FY22 IDEA 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2140 4100 10 004620 178.20
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
04/21/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 595.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS BSU Club - Visitation & Tour Hospitality 04/27/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 595.00
Glenbrook South High School - Activity Tickets
04/21/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Carolina Biological Supply 2,655.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Hot Plates and Water Bath for AP Biology Labs 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 2,655.29
Glenbrook South High School - Science
04/21/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Southwest Airlines 444 .15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 FCCLA Nationals Competition 6/29/22 - 7/3/22 - Student Airfare 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005840 333.11
Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA
04/22/2022 FCCLA Nationals Competition 6/29/22 - 7/3/22 - Student Airfare 04/27/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905840 111.04
Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA Family/Career
Community
04/21/2022 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Upper Crust Bagel 65.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Interview Committee Hospitality 04/27/2022 10 E 200 2330 4900 20 001300 65.14

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/21/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 104.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN Ceramics - Underglaze 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 104.47

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

04/21/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Southwest Airlines 44415
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 FCCLA Nationals Competition 6/29/22 - 7/3/22 - Student Airfare 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005840 333.11

Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA

04/22/2022 FCCLA Nationals Competition 6/29/22 - 7/3/22 - Student Airfare 04/27/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905840 111.04
Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA Family/Career
Community
04/21/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 56.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - Book Order 04/27/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 56.67

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

04/21/2022 GBA - Instructional Innovation Procurement Card NC Fit Group Inc 149.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 NCFIT Collective Crossfit Program Access for April 2022 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004932 149.00

Administraton - Title Il Grant

04/21/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 113.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS PE - Department Hospitality 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001050 113.58

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

04/21/2022 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Malnati Organization LLC 453.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - Cohort 3 Meeting Hospitality 4/20/22 04/27/2022 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 453.52

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/21/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN CTE - Business Supplies 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001415 27.94
Glenbrook North High School - Business Education
04/21/2022 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Office Depot 51.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - World Language Department Office Supplies 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 51.85
Glenbrook South High School - World Language
04/21/2022 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 66.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Office Hospitality 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2640 4900 10 002640 66.57
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
04/21/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Southwest Airlines 444 .15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 FCCLA Nationals Competition 6/29/22 - 7/3/22 - Student Airfare 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005840 333.11
Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA
04/22/2022 FCCLA Nationals Competition 6/29/22 - 7/3/22 - Student Airfare 04/27/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905840 111.04
Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA Family/Career
Community
04/21/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Southwest Airlines 444 .15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 FCCLA Nationals Competition 6/29/22 - 7/3/22 - Student Airfare 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005840 333.11
Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA
04/22/2022 FCCLA Nationals Competition 6/29/22 - 7/3/22 - Student Airfare 04/27/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905840 111.04

Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA Family/Career
Community
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/21/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS CTE - Architecture Class Supply - Cable Clips 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 16.77
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
04/21/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 15.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Supplies - Chalk Markers for Senior Exit Interview 04/27/2022 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002125 15.90
Glenbrook South High School - College Resource Center
04/21/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Southwest Airlines 444 .15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 FCCLA Nationals Competition 6/29/22 - 7/3/22 - Student Airfare 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005840 333.11
Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA
04/22/2022 FCCLA Nationals Competition 6/29/22 - 7/3/22 - Student Airfare 04/27/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905840 111.04
Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA Family/Career
Community
04/21/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 34.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Supplies - Chalk Markers for Senior Exit Interview 04/27/2022 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002125 34.37
Glenbrook South High School - College Resource Center
04/21/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Southwest Airlines 444 .15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 FCCLA Nationals Competition 6/29/22 - 7/3/22 - Student Airfare 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005840 333.11
Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA
04/22/2022 FCCLA Nationals Competition 6/29/22 - 7/3/22 - Student Airfare 04/27/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905840 111.04

Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA Family/Career
Community
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/21/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 15.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
AP-RCb Kindle Book - Collective lllusions 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2321 4400 10 002320 15.99
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
04/21/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 40.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN CTE - Tech Ed Supplies - Materials for Student Projects 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 40.32

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

04/21/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Dollar Tree Stores, Inc. 11.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN CTE - Tech Ed Supplies for Student Projects 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 11.25

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

04/21/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Southwest Airlines 444 15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 FCCLA Nationals Competition 6/29/22 - 7/3/22 - Student Airfare 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005840 333.11

Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA

04/22/2022 FCCLA Nationals Competition 6/29/22 - 7/3/22 - Student Airfare 04/27/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905840 111.04
Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA Family/Career
Community
04/21/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 51.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Pride Assembly Props 04/27/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 51.96

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

04/21/2022 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Office Hospitality 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2640 4900 10 002640 25.64

Administraton - Human Resources
Department
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
04/21/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Noodles & Company 184.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - Main Office Hospitality 04/27/2022 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 184.75

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

04/21/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 53.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN - Main Office Hospitality 04/27/2022 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 53.34

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

04/21/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Southwest Airlines 44415
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 FCCLA Nationals Competition 6/29/22 - 7/3/22 - Student Airfare 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005840 333.11

Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA

04/22/2022 FCCLA Nationals Competition 6/29/22 - 7/3/22 - Student Airfare 04/27/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905840 111.04
Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA Family/Career
Community
04/21/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 76.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Sped - Office & Student Supplies 04/27/2022 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 76.55

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

04/21/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Doubletree by Hilton -5.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN - FCCLA State Competition 4/5/22 - 4/10/22 - Hospitality - Sales Tax 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005840 -5.28

Credit

Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA

04/21/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card The Lifeguard Store 223.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS PE - Pool Caddy for Equipment 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001050 223.22

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/21/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 439.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Junior High Math Contest Awards 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005850 439.50

Glenbrook North High School - Mathletes

04/22/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 17.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Interact - Senior Gift Scarf 04/27/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903520 17.55

Glenbrook South High School - Interact Club

04/22/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Gas Depot Inc 74.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Athletics - Minibus Gas 04/27/2022 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 74.64

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

04/22/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Project Lead The Way, Inc 1,916.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN CTE - PLTW Supplies - Cutter, Graduated Cylinder, Cutting Mat, Utility = 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 1,916.50

Knife, & Pin Tool
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

04/22/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 30.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN CTE - Tech Ed Supplies - Small Storage Containers 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001405 30.24

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

04/22/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 59.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBOC Instructional Supplies - NSYMCA Project Supplies 04/27/2022 10 E 500 1212 4200 50 001360 59.88

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/22/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card 4imprint, Inc 682.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GNCY - Marketing Materials 04/27/2022 10 E 100 3000 4100 10 004090 682.50
Administraton - Drug Free Communities
04/22/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 92.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN FCS Supplies - Pretzels, Crackers, & Cookies 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 92.49

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

04/22/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Viccino's Pizza Company 30.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Athletics - Athletics Meeting Hospitality 04/27/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 30.20

Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments

04/22/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supply - Appetizer Dips and Baking Labs 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 10.00

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

04/22/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Grand Stage Lighting Company Inc 1,511.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Makeup Kits for Musical 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 1,511.20

Administraton - Drama Productions

04/22/2022 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card AEP Connections LLC 395.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN Sped - Registration for Advanced Training in Collaborative & Proactive = 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1212 3320 20 001312 395.00

Solutions Webinar 4/28/22 - 4/29/22 - S Roseman
Glenbrook North High School - Social/Emotional Program
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card National Pen Co LLC -9.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Athletics - Girls Soccer Teacher Appreciation Pens - Sales Tax Credit 04/27/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955345 -9.52

Glenbrook South High School - Soccer - Girls

04/22/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Sped Office Supplies 04/27/2022 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 11.99

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

04/22/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 44.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Music Stand Light Batteries for Musical 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 44.92

Administraton - Drama Productions

04/22/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Walmart 20.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Visual Arts Refreshments 04/27/2022 10 L 200 4920 0000 20 001005 20.92

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

04/22/2022 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card AEP Connections LLC 395.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN Sped - Registration for Advanced Training in Collaborative & Proactive  04/27/2022 10 E 200 1212 3320 20 001312 395.00

Solutions Webinar 4/28/22 - 4/29/22 - J Rodriguez
Glenbrook North High School - Social/Emotional Program

04/22/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Walgreens Corporation 5.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Supplies 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005800 5.48

Glenbrook North High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Giddy Inc 66.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Sped - Office Supplies for Transition 04/27/2022 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 66.46

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

04/22/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 47.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Musical Masks 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 47.53

Administraton - Drama Productions

04/22/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Balloon Endeavor Inc 450.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Pride Assembly Decor 04/27/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 450.00

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

04/22/2022 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 161.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN PE - Microwave for Staff Lounge 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001050 161.99

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

04/22/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Meeting Refreshments 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 27.99

Administraton - Board of Education

04/22/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Project Supply - Wireless Bluetooth RF Transceiver 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 19.98

Glenbrook South High School - STEM
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/22/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Walmart 8.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Inadvertent Charge - Credit Pending 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 8.18
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
04/22/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Nidec-Shimpo America Corporation 1,318.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - Art Equipment 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001005 1,318.40
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
04/22/2022 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card American Red Cross-Health & Safety Svcs 41.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN PE - Lifeguard Certification for Student 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001050 41.00
Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education
04/22/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 86.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Sprayer and Tubing for Donation Garden 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 86.47
Glenbrook South High School - Science
04/22/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Math Supplies - Plastic Forks 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005850 32.69
Glenbrook South High School - Mathletes
04/22/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Dollar Tree Stores, Inc. 46.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Sped - Class Materials for Living Class 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1220 4200 30 001320 46.25

Glenbrook South High School - Developmental Learning
Skills
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/22/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Giddy Inc 93.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Hospitality for Staff Meetings 04/27/2022 10 E 200 2210 4900 20 002210 93.55

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

04/22/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card PetSmart 19.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Crickets and Aquarium Plant for Biology Studies Classroom Tanks 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 19.38

Glenbrook South High School - Science

04/22/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc -1.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Interact - Senior Gift Scarf - Sales Tax Credit 04/27/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903520 -1.56

Glenbrook South High School - Interact Club

04/22/2022 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card SportsEngine, Inc. -624.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Glenbrook Swim Club - Annual Website Subscription Renewal 9/1/21 - 04/27/2022 15 E 150 3200 3160 15 005505 -624.17

8/31/22 - Prorated Credit
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

04/22/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Sharps Assure 97.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN Health Office Supplies - Sharps Container with Glove Dispenser for 04/27/2022 10 E 200 2130 4100 20 002130 97.06

Nurse's Office
Glenbrook North High School - Health Services

04/22/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Computer Digital Imaging Corporation 124.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN Athletics - Main Gym & Pool Record Board Updates 04/27/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 124.00

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments

42 of 45




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/22/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBN CTE Supplies - Acrylic Plastic Cement 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 18.85

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

04/22/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Travel Guard Group Inc. 47.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Travel Insurance for Executive Roundtable for District Superintendents: 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2321 3320 10 002320 47.72

Rebuilding the Conditions for Schools to Thrive in Washington DC 7/12/22 -
7/13/22 - C Johns

Administraton - Superintendent's Office
04/22/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco 69.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS Athletics - Minibus Gas 04/27/2022 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 69.01

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

04/22/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card NSPRA/National School Public Relations Association 295.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Annual Membership Dues 2021/22 - C Johns 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2640 2404 10 002645 295.00

Administraton - Employee Benefits

04/22/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Walmart 127.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Visual Arts Supplies 04/27/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 127.87

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

04/22/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Dollar Tree Stores, Inc. 142.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Plastic Table Covers for GBS STEM Showcase and Maker Faire 04/27/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001057 142.99

Glenbrook South High School - STEM
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

04/22/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 51.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 GBS - IDF Accessory - Circuit Breaker 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 51.31

Administraton - Technology Services

04/22/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 Musical Costume 04/27/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 27.98

Administraton - Drama Productions

04/22/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 51.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/22/2022 District Office Hospitality 04/27/2022 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 51.71

Administraton - General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Summary by Fund

Glenbrook High School District 225

Fund

Amount

10 - Education Fund

15 - Glenbrook Aquatics

20 - Operations & Maintenance Fund
40 - Transporation Fund

99 - Student Activities Fund

45,701.57
479.14
8,688.56
376.53
4,823.67

60,069.47
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

H - History Glenbrook High School District 225
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/25/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card MARTA 36.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 DECA Nationals Competition 4/23/22 - 4/27/22 - Group Transportation 05/04/2022 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 31.50

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

04/29/2022 DECA Nationals Competition 4/23/22 - 4/27/22 - Group Transportation 05/04/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 4.50

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

04/25/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -41.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 Musical Costume - Return 05/04/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -41.40

Administraton - Drama Productions

04/25/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 86.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBS Science - Office Supplies 05/04/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 86.15

Glenbrook South High School - Science

04/25/2022 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card The Crystal Cave 356.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBS - Globes for Trilingual Award Winners 05/04/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 356.00

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

04/25/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 20.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBN - Visual Arts Supplies 05/04/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 20.69

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
04/25/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Pinstripes 596.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBS Debate - Tournament of Champions 4/23/22 - 4/25/22 - Hospitality 05/04/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 596.20

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

04/25/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Little Caesars 34.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBS Math - Hospitality for Math Team 05/04/2022 10 E 300 1520 4900 30 005850 34.75

Glenbrook South High School - Mathletes

04/25/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 60.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBS Oracle - Car Rental Gas for State Tournament in Bloomington, IL 05/04/2022 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005800 60.03

Glenbrook South High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

04/25/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 38.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supply - Appetizer Dips and Baking Labs 05/04/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 38.11

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

04/25/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Digi-Key Corp 34.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 Physics Lab Materials 05/04/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 34.80

Glenbrook North High School - Science

04/25/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 74.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBS CTE - Preschool Supply - Rocks, Beans, Clothespins, & Book 05/04/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001435 74.57

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
04/25/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 26.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Project Supply - Switch, Socket, & Mini Pot 05/04/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 26.69

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

04/25/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 37.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBS CTE - Child Development Classroom Supply 05/04/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001425 37.48

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

04/25/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Target Corporation 19.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBS CTE - Preschool - End of Year Picnic Supplies - Balls & Paper Plates 05/04/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001435 19.78

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool

04/25/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Renaissance Hotel Glenview 187.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBS Debate - Tournament of Champions 4/23/22 - 4/25/22 - Coach Lodging 05/04/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 187.58

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

04/25/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card National Science Teachers Association 435.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBN - Registration for NSTA National Conference 7/21/22 - 7/23/22 - M 05/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001055 435.00

Grdinic

Glenbrook North High School - Science

04/25/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 22.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 District Office Supplies 05/04/2022 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 22.86

Administraton - General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/25/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Panera Bread 97.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 Simonsen Scholarship Selection Committee Meeting Hospitality 05/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001055 97.16
Glenbrook North High School - Science
04/25/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Hobby Lobby 97.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBN FCS - Supplies 05/04/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 97.15
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
04/25/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Best Buy for Business 189.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBN Fine Arts - Mini-Fridge 05/04/2022 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001045 189.00
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
04/25/2022 GBN - Library Procurement Card Office Depot 46.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBN - Library Supplies 05/04/2022 10 E 200 2222 4100 20 002220 46.87
Glenbrook North High School - Library Services
04/25/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBS Athletics - Girls Track Senior Night Flowers 05/04/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955280 15.00
Glenbrook South High School - Track - Boys
04/25/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 20.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBN - Visual Arts Supplies 05/04/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 20.19

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/25/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Starbucks 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 FEA Retirement Gifts - Gift Cards (7) 05/04/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903400 35.00
Glenbrook North High School - Future Educators of America
(FEA)

04/25/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card B&H Photo-Video 164.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBS Oracle - Camera Batteries 05/04/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903690 164.85

Glenbrook South High School - Newspaper

04/25/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 73.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBS Math - General Supplies 05/04/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 73.59

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

04/25/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 DECA Nationals Competition 4/23/22 - 4/27/22 - Checked Baggage 05/04/2022 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 35.00

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

04/25/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 Hair Supplies for Musical 05/04/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 11.99

Administraton - Drama Productions

04/25/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 8.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 Special Education - Peer Mentor Gift: Book 05/04/2022 10 E 100 2330 4100 10 001300 8.98

Administraton - Special Education

Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
04/25/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card AlphaGraphics US333 188.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBA Communications - Business Cards 05/04/2022 10 E 100 2630 3600 10 002630 188.80
Administraton - PR/Communications
04/25/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 34.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 Hospitality for Competitors in State Finals for IHSA Journalism 05/04/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903690 34.11

Glenbrook South High School - Newspaper

04/25/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Circle K 95.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBS Horticulture - State Competition in Champaign, IL 4/22/22 - Fuel 05/15/2022 10 E 300 1130 3330 30 001055 95.37

Glenbrook South High School - Science

04/25/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Lot A - Pay on Foot 154.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBA - Parking for CVS Health Forum in Washington DC 4/20/22 - 4/21/22 - 05/04/2022 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 154.00

R Gravel
Administraton - Business Services

04/25/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 75.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 Musical Glow Tape 05/04/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 75.24

Administraton - Drama Productions

04/25/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Uber 62.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 '(?BS Deaaitla - Tournament of Champions 4/23/22 - 4/25/22 - Coach 05/04/2022 40 E 300 2550 3310 30 005820 62.73

ransportation

Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

04/25/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card MARTA 48.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 DECA Nationals Competition 4/23/22 - 4/27/22 - Group Transportation 05/04/2022 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 36.00

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

04/29/2022 DECA Nationals Competition 4/23/22 - 4/27/22 - Group Transportation 05/04/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 12.00
Glenbrook North High School - DECA
04/25/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 20.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 Toupee Tape for Wigs & Mics for Musical 05/04/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 20.97
Administraton - Drama Productions
04/25/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card MARTA 48.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 DECA Nationals Competition 4/23/22 - 4/27/22 - Group Transportation 05/04/2022 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 36.00
Glenbrook North High School - DECA
04/29/2022 DECA Nationals Competition 4/23/22 - 4/27/22 - Group Transportation 05/04/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 12.00
Glenbrook North High School - DECA
04/25/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 53.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBS - Instructional Coaches Student Sensory Tools 05/04/2022 10 E 300 2210 4100 30 002210 53.81
Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction
04/25/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card lllinois Tollway 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBS Driver's Ed - iPass Auto-Replenishment 05/04/2022 10 E 300 1700 6400 30 001015 20.00

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
04/25/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card IL Future Farmers of America Foundation Assoc 57.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 Annual Membership Dues for State and National FFA 05/15/2022 10 E 300 1130 6500 30 001055 57.98

Glenbrook South High School - Science

04/25/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 82.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 Airfare for Executive Roundtable for District Superintendents: Rebuilding the  05/04/2022 10 E 100 2321 3320 10 002320 82.00

Conditions for Schools to Thrive in Washington DC 7/12/22 - 7/13/22 - C
Johns
Administraton - Superintendent's Office

04/25/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Broadway Costumes Inc 13.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 Musical Props 05/04/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 13.00

Administraton - Drama Productions

04/25/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 84.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 Visual Arts Books 05/04/2022 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001005 84.75

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

04/25/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Auto Body Toolmart, LLC 116.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBN CTE - Tech Ed Supplies for Woods Class - Material for Guitars 05/04/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 116.97

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

04/25/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 126.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBA Technology Services - Device Deployment Accessories - Thumb Drives 05/04/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 126.40

for Inventory
Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
04/25/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 57.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 Marbles and Supplies for AP Biology Student Labs 05/15/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 57.46

Glenbrook South High School - Science

04/25/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 51.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
04/29/2022 GBN CTE - Autos & Welding Supplies 05/04/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 51.27
